THE DATASHEET OF
NCP1252APG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
January, 2024 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:

18
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Version Marking Shipping†
NCP1252APG A 1252AP 50 Units / Rail
NCP1252ADR2G A 1252A 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1252BDR2G B 1252B 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1252CDR2G C 1252C 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1252DDR2G D 1252D 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1252EDR2G E 1252E 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.
PDIP−8
CASE 626−05